State Bank of Pakistan

Banks’ HR Heads Forum — Members Contact List

it Nan?e qf Name & Designation Address Telephone Fax E-mail
# Institution
State Bank of Mr. Akram Durrani I L. ChL_mdrlgar Road, 9211489 9212558 akram.durrani@sbp.org.pk
1. . Head / Director Karachi.
Pakistan
(Human Resources)
Mr. Anjum Amin 16- Abdullah Haroon 5675018 5675019 anjum.amin@pk.abnamro.com
ABN Amro . .
2. | Bank N.V. Vice President Road _
(Human Resources) Karachi.
Dr. Ziauddin Ahmed Zia | 2" & 3™ Floor, Trade | 5680452 5680419 dr_zia@abl.com.pk
. EVP & Chief of Human Tower Abdullah 111110 110
Allied Bank of
3. . Resources Haroon Road
Pakistan Ltd. )
Karachi.
American Mr. Shakil Mapara Dr. Ziauddin Ahmed 111 777 999 2624894 shakeel.s.mapara@aexp.com
Manager/ Head Road 111 786 111
4. | Express Bank .
Ltd (Human Resources) Karachi.
Askari Mr. Zahid M. Chaudhry | AWT Plaza (051) (051) zahid.mahmood@askaribank.com.pk
. EVP/Divisional Head The Mall 9272454 9272455
5. | Commercial (Human Resources) Rawalpindi
Bank Limited P
Mr. Rafig Ahmed Mackinnons Building 2412421 2473037 rasuhrwardygh@hotmail.com
Suhrwardy I.I. Chundrigar Road 2411209 2419752
6. General Manager Karachi.
Bank Al Habib (Human Resources)
Limited
Mr. Zaffar-ul-Islam Mackinnons Building 111 786 110 2419752 tips1998@hotmail.com
7 Siddiqui I.I. Chundrigar Road
) Deputy General Manager | Karachi.
HR
Bank Alfalah Mr. Bakhtiar Khawaja I.I. Chundrigar Road 111777 786 2417006 bakhtiark@bankalfalah.com
8 Ltd Executive Incharge Karachi. 2444883

HR Division

(042) 5880677
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Ms. Amena Arif Buksh | AWT Plaza 111 999 999 2638284 amena.arif@citigroup.com
9 Citibank N.A. Director, Human I. I. Chundrigar Road 2638978
) Resources Karachi.
Faysal Bank Mr. Ahmgd Kamran 1/3, Trade.Centre 111 747 747 2637982
10. | Limited EVP/Regional Manager L.l Chu_ndrlgar Road 2638011 2637975
) (HR) Karachi.
Ms. Qamrun Nisa Syedna Saifuddin Tahir | 5657682 5657756
First Women Qaiser Memorial Foundation
Bank Limited AVP/Manager Building
11. (Human Resources and 20/2 CL-10
Training) Beaumont Road
Karachi.
Habib Bank Mr. Zafar Aziz Osmani 21, Habib I_Bank Plaza 9211995 9211208 zafarosmani@hblpk.com
12. | Limited SEVP, MMC & Group- [. I. Chundirgar Road 9211997
) Executive HR & OD Karachi.
Industrial Mr. Sadiqul Huda State Life Building#2 | 9213624 9213644 idbp@idbp.com.pk
Development Head of Human Off: I. I. Chundrigar sadighuda@yahoo.com
13. | Bank of Resources & Training Road
Pakistan Karachi.
Mr. Muhammad Aftab Business & Finance 2446806 2446828 mac@kasb.com
KASB Bank Changi Centre 2446865
14. | Limited Head of Human I. I. Chundrigar Road
Resources & Training Karachi.
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Syed Zahid Raza 94 West, 4th Floor, (051) (051) Zahid.Raza@kb.com.pk
Head of Human Jinnah Avenue 111 092 092 9206080
15. Resources & Training Blue Area
Khushhali Bank Islamabad
Mr. Ozair A. Hanafi Human Development (051) (051) Ozair.Hanafi@kb.com.pk
16 Executive Director Institute, No. 6 Bazar 9205851 9205798
) Road, G-6/4,
Islamabad.
Mr. Pervez Mobin 3" Floor, PNSC 5610582 5610375 pervez.mobin@meezanbank.com
M Head, Training & Human | Building
eezan Bank ; . .
17. | Limited Resources Moulvi Tamizuddin
Khan Road
Karachi.
Mr. Anwar Noman Spencer’s Building 11118 18 18 2630404 anwarnoman@yahoo.com
Metropolitan Vice President I. I. Chundrigar Road 2633513 2630405
18. | Bank Limited (Human Resources & Karachi.
Training Division)
Muslim Ms. Sadia P. Saeed 23" Floor, MCB Tower | 2270095 2270107 Sadias@mcb.com.pk
19 Commercial SEVP & Group Head I. I. Chundrigar Road 2641723
" | Bank Limited HRM Karachi.
. Mr. S. Safdar Raza Rizvi | Head Office 9212215 9212263
National Bank | S\vP Human Resources | I. I. Chundrigar Road
20. | of Pakistan Karachi.
National Mr. Kazi Abdul Muktadir | Sector H-8/1, (051) (051) kazi@nibaf.gov.pk
Institute of Managing Director Pitras Bukhari Road, 9258282 9258289
21. Banking & Islamabad. 9258383

Finance
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Ms. Rukhsana Asghar I. I. Chundrigar Road, 111-333-111 --
22. Et'g —IFICBank | 1024 HR (Acting) Karachi. Ext; 224
PICIC Mr. Rahat Saeed Khan Schon Centre 2636902 2636909
23 Commercial Executive Vice President | I. I. Chundrigar Road
" | Bank Limited (HR) Karachi.
Pri Mr. Moghis Bokhari 77-Y, Phase Il (042) (042) moghis.bokhari@primebank.com.pk
C”me . EVP & Head Commercial Area 5728282 5728181
24. Bomkrrll_grc_lta d (Human Resources) D.HA.
ank Limite Lahore Cantt.
Ms. Saira Khan I. I. Chundrigar Road 111 00 1987 2416599 sairakhan@spcb.com.pk
Saudi Pak Head — HR Karachi. 2411169
25. | Commercial
Bank Limited
Mr. Saeed Shakir 5" Floor, Al Rahim 2439562 2439561 saeed.shakir@soneribank.com
Soneri Bank Vice President Tower Ext-271
26. | Limited (Human Resources & [. I. Chundrigar Road
Training) Karachi.
Standard Mr. Monis Mirza I. I. Chundrigar Road 2422808 2422308 Monis.Mirza@pk.standardchartered.com
Chartered Bank | Head of Human Karachi.
27. | Ltd. Resources
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Mr. Hussain Sabzali 62/C, 25" Commercial | 5822432 5822434
The First Micro Manager HR Stree_t, .
. Tauhid Commercial
Finance Bank
28. | |imited Area
D.H.A. Phase V
Karachi.
Mr. Rahat Munir M. T. Khan Road 5684575 5683805
29. | The Institute of Execu_tive_Director Karachi. 111 111 564
Coordination
Bankers
%0 Pakistan Mr. Saleem Umer M. T. Khan Road 5680783 5683805
) Chief Executive Karachi. 5689718
Mr. Asir Manzur 4" Floor, NJI House 2416879 2417989 asir_manzur@ublpk.com
31 Director, Human I.I. Chundrigar Road
" | Union Bank Resources Karachi.
Limited
Mr. Aejaz H. Khan 4™ Floor, NJI House 2470806 2417989 aejaz_khan@ublpk.com
32. SVP & Manager I.I. Chundrigar Road
Karachi.
Ayaz Hashim Shamsi State Life Building #1 2437299 2437088 ayaz.shamsi@ubl.com.pk
United Bank Group Executive 9" Floor
33. | Limited Human Resources I. I. Chundrigar Road

Karachi.




